
 Flash Feline Cat Show - Sunday 2 October 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

 

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Maureen Norberry 4 Sunsoar Wind Dancer Birman G & J Weekes

1 Reserve in Show Maureen Norberry 11 Gemara Finn Exotic A Swifte

1 3rd Best Maureen Norberry 24 Miakoschka Jaromira Siberian M Mahoney

1 4th Best Maureen Norberry 16 Montreve Cruisin Buell Persian F Coombes

1 5th Best Maureen Norberry 14 Shawtop Its My Party Persian T Rushton

1 6th Best Maureen Norberry 1 Sunsoar Wind Spirit Birman G & J Weekes

1 7th Best Maureen Norberry 2 Hoshiko Makoto Birman K & N Brown

1 8th Best Maureen Norberry 10 Dolcegattini Raphael Exotic T Connell & T Simpson

1 9th Best Maureen Norberry 12 Fidelis Apache Warrior Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley & T Lamb

1 10th Best Maureen Norberry 20 Guysndolls A Touch of Class Ragdoll D LeStrange

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Lesley Freeman 29 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

1 Reserve in Show Lesley Freeman 28 Krichmort Spin Oink Exotic M & R King-Turner

1 3rd Best Lesley Freeman 34 Sjuniskars Grdon Gemella Siberian M Mahoney

1 4th Best Lesley Freeman 26 Amoenta X-Factor Birman J Lewis

1 5th Best Lesley Freeman 32 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange

1 6th Best Lesley Freeman 27 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

1 7th Best Lesley Freeman 30 Fidelis Samantha Maine Coon T Lamb

1 8th Best Lesley Freeman 31 Shawtop Talk the Talk Persian A Swifte

1 9th Best Lesley Freeman 25 Gramar Shiekielle Birman K & N Brown

1 10th Best Lesley Freeman 33 Miwahni Sapphire Rose Ragdoll D LeStrange

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Lesley Freeman 44 Vonderbren Im Baack Persian M Broderick

1 Reserve in Show Lesley Freeman 35 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown

1 3rd Best Lesley Freeman 40 Kalem Cruiser's Charm Exotic L & K Pitkin

1 4th Best Lesley Freeman 43 Cooncerto In Like Flynn Maine Coon L Gay

1 5th Best Lesley Freeman 39 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe

1 6th Best Lesley Freeman 46 Radiant Virtuoso Ragdoll S Curtis

1 7th Best Lesley Freeman 45 Xoxo Cosmic Nebs Kisses Ragdoll K Petrie & D Watson

1 8th Best Lesley Freeman 38 Bobbysocks Rustico Is Red Birman D Figg

1 9th Best Lesley Freeman 42 Cooncerto Ironpaws PassamaquoddyMaine Coon L Gay

1 10th Best Lesley Freeman 36 Hoshiko Leila Birman T Erridge



 Flash Feline Cat Show - Sunday 2 October 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Anne Harvey 24 Miakoschka Jaromira Siberian M Mahoney

2 Reserve in Show Anne Harvey 12 Fidelis Apache Warrior Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley & T Lamb

2 3rd Best Anne Harvey 20 Guysndolls A Touch of Class Ragdoll D LeStrange

2 4th Best Anne Harvey 2 Hoshiko Makoto Birman K & N Brown

2 5th Best Anne Harvey 11 Gemara Finn Exotic A Swifte

2 6th Best Anne Harvey 4 Sunsoar Wind Dancer Birman G & J Weekes

2 7th Best Anne Harvey 16 Montreve Cruisin Buell Persian F Coombes

2 8th Best Anne Harvey 19 Guysndolls Full of Kharizma Ragdoll D LeStrange

2 9th Best Anne Harvey 7 Dolcegattini Dream Machine Exotic T Connell & T Simpson

2 10th Best Anne Harvey 13 Glendoon Missy Elliot Persian T Connell & T Simpson

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Anne Harvey 29 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

2 Reserve in Show Anne Harvey 27 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

2 3rd Best Anne Harvey 32 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange

2 4th Best Anne Harvey 31 Shawtop Talk the Talk Persian A Swifte

2 5th Best Anne Harvey 34 Sjuniskars Grdon Gemella Siberian M Mahoney

2 6th Best Anne Harvey 28 Krichmort Spin Oink Exotic M & R King-Turner

2 7th Best Anne Harvey 30 Fidelis Samantha Maine Coon T Lamb

2 8th Best Anne Harvey 33 Miwahni Sapphire Rose Ragdoll D LeStrange

2 9th Best Anne Harvey 26 Amoenta X-Factor Birman J Lewis

2 10th Best Anne Harvey 25 Gramar Shiekielle Birman K & N Brown

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Anne Harvey 43 Cooncerto In Like Flynn Maine Coon L Gay

2 Reserve in Show Anne Harvey 45 Xoxo Cosmic Nebs Kisses Ragdoll K Petrie & D Watson

2 3rd Best Anne Harvey 39 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe

2 4th Best Anne Harvey 40 Kalem Cruiser's Charm Exotic L & K Pitkin

2 5th Best Anne Harvey 38 Bobbysocks Rustico Is Red Birman D Figg

2 6th Best Anne Harvey 42 Cooncerto Ironpaws PassamaquoddyMaine Coon L Gay

2 7th Best Anne Harvey 44 Vonderbren Im Baack Persian M Broderick

2 8th Best Anne Harvey 46 Radiant Virtuoso Ragdoll S Curtis

2 9th Best Anne Harvey 35 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown

2 10th Best Anne Harvey 36 Hoshiko Leila Birman T Erridge



 Flash Feline Cat Show - Sunday 2 October 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Marie Mahoney 12 Fidelis Apache Warrior Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley & T Lamb

3 Reserve in Show Marie Mahoney 14 Shawtop Its My Party Persian T Rushton

3 3rd Best Marie Mahoney 19 Guysndolls Full of Kharizma Ragdoll D LeStrange

3 4th Best Marie Mahoney 13 Glendoon Missy Elliot Persian T Connell & T Simpson

3 5th Best Marie Mahoney 20 Guysndolls A Touch of Class Ragdoll D LeStrange

3 6th Best Marie Mahoney 1 Sunsoar Wind Spirit Birman G & J Weekes

3 7th Best Marie Mahoney 11 Gemara Finn Exotic A Swifte

3 8th Best Marie Mahoney 7 Dolcegattini Dream Machine Exotic T Connell & T Simpson

3 9th Best Marie Mahoney 4 Sunsoar Wind Dancer Birman G & J Weekes

3 10th Best Marie Mahoney 23 Paragon Lilac Patience Ragdoll S Curtis

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Marie Mahoney 29 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

3 Reserve in Show Marie Mahoney 32 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange

3 3rd Best Marie Mahoney 31 Shawtop Talk the Talk Persian A Swifte

3 4th Best Marie Mahoney 30 Fidelis Samantha Maine Coon T Lamb

3 5th Best Marie Mahoney 27 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

3 6th Best Marie Mahoney 26 Amoenta X-Factor Birman J Lewis

3 7th Best Marie Mahoney 28 Krichmort Spin Oink Exotic M & R King-Turner

3 8th Best Marie Mahoney 25 Gramar Shiekielle Birman K & N Brown

3 9th Best Marie Mahoney 33 Miwahni Sapphire Rose Ragdoll D LeStrange

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Marie Mahoney 41 Fidelis Linus Kipling Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley 

3 Reserve in Show Marie Mahoney 44 Vonderbren Im Baack Persian M Broderick

3 3rd Best Marie Mahoney 40 Kalem Cruiser's Charm Exotic L & K Pitkin

3 4th Best Marie Mahoney 35 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown

3 5th Best Marie Mahoney 46 Radiant Virtuoso Ragdoll S Curtis

3 6th Best Marie Mahoney 39 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe

3 7th Best Marie Mahoney 36 Hoshiko Leila Birman T Erridge

3 8th Best Marie Mahoney 43 Cooncerto In Like Flynn Maine Coon L Gay

3 9th Best Marie Mahoney 45 Xoxo Cosmic Nebs Kisses Ragdoll K Petrie & D Watson

3 10th Best Marie Mahoney 38 Bobbysocks Rustico Is Red Birman D Figg



 Flash Feline Cat Show - Sunday 2 October 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Maureen Norberry 87 Sphynxstar Wilma Hairgro Sphynx K Michael & J Hunt-Silby

1 Reserve in Show Maureen Norberry 53 Osiris(V) Love Child Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 3rd Best Maureen Norberry 75 Jemville Alouetta Burmese J Miller

1 4th Best Maureen Norberry 65 Ambritt Crimson and Clover British Shorthair J & A Mass

1 5th Best Maureen Norberry 51 Osiris(V) Ballroom Dancer Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 6th Best Maureen Norberry 74 Kittykatz A Touch Of Ellegance Burmese T Cox & R Clark

1 7th Best Maureen Norberry 84 Kyapark Surreal Blues Devon Rex P Watts

1 8th Best Maureen Norberry 77 Lushei Miss Lavender Burmese K Miller

1 9th Best Maureen Norberry 52 Jampadekyi Kia Kaha Abyssinian C Mangin

1 10th Best Maureen Norberry 67 Torino Berry Special British Shorthair T Bill

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Lesley Freeman 116 Uki Gidget Russian P Veness

1 Reserve in Show Lesley Freeman 101 Burabylla Echo Warrior Burmilla Shorthair B Campbell

1 3rd Best Lesley Freeman 98 Ambritt Celtic Dreams of Heather British Shorthair J & A Mass

1 4th Best Lesley Freeman 103 Baltice The Legend of the Seeker Burmese T Cox & R Clark

1 5th Best Lesley Freeman 114 Malu Richie McPaw Oriental L & M Roper

1 6th Best Lesley Freeman 91 Osiris(V) Chanel No Five Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 7th Best Lesley Freeman 111 Kyapark Blue Dragonette Devon Rex P Watts

1 8th Best Lesley Freeman 118 Lucky Ima Furless Ferrari Sphynx K Michael & J Hunt-Silby

1 9th Best Lesley Freeman 97 Bluecloud Valentino Hugo British Shorthair T & M Barrett

1 10th Best Lesley Freeman 108 Kimlai Zippity Doo Dah Burmese D & H Gasket

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Lesley Freeman 133 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

1 Reserve in Show Lesley Freeman 124 Osiris(V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 3rd Best Lesley Freeman 129 Catamount Tyulipa Bengal T Bickerton

1 4th Best Lesley Freeman 137 Syana Valley Girl Oriental J & E Gilbert

1 5th Best Lesley Freeman 135 Korindah Enzo Burmese K & J Lawrence

1 6th Best Lesley Freeman 130 Jagsun Jolly Roger Bengal J Lyons

1 7th Best Lesley Freeman 123 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford

1 8th Best Lesley Freeman 139 Shilabo Emmaline Pepper Somali J Miller

1 9th Best Lesley Freeman 138 Shushi Little One Siamese B Harbour

1 10th Best Lesley Freeman 136 Ashbury Silver Solo Burmilla Longhair S Campbell

  



 Flash Feline Cat Show - Sunday 2 October 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Rhondda Watson 51 Osiris(V) Ballroom Dancer Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 Reserve in Show Rhondda Watson 65 Ambritt Crimson and Clover British Shorthair J & A Mass

2 3rd Best Rhondda Watson 78 Shwayamore Petite Snowdrop Burmese A Milner

2 4th Best Rhondda Watson 53 Osiris(V) Love Child Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 5th Best Rhondda Watson 84 Kyapark Surreal Blues Devon Rex P Watts

2 6th Best Rhondda Watson 87 Sphynxstar Wilma Hairgro Sphynx K Michael & J Hunt-Silby

2 7th Best Rhondda Watson 79 Beaupoppeta Princess Shifu Burmese K Royle

2 8th Best Rhondda Watson 52 Jampadekyi Kia Kaha Abyssinian C Mangin

2 9th Best Rhondda Watson 63 Ambritt Pearl Jammin Eddie British Shorthair J & A Mass

2 10th Best Rhondda Watson 86 Frisson BC Khiva La Perm A-L Magee

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Rhondda Watson 116 Uki Gidget Russian P Veness

2 Reserve in Show Rhondda Watson 90 Cannonball of Wonderlove Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 3rd Best Rhondda Watson 96 Kaloofa Blue Denim British Shorthair M Watson

2 4th Best Rhondda Watson 91 Osiris(V) Chanel No Five Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 5th Best Rhondda Watson 107 Tsing Tu Jazzmin Burmese A Milner

2 6th Best Rhondda Watson 119 Sphynxstar Scribilicious Sphynx K Michael & J Hunt-Silby

2 7th Best Rhondda Watson 121 Anniesong Storm Tonkinese V Railston

2 8th Best Rhondda Watson 122 Anniesong Pharaoh Tonkinese V Railston

2 9th Best Rhondda Watson 95 Aacarmar Arumaja Orpheus Australian Mist C Higgins & C Dart

2 10th Best Rhondda Watson 103 Baltice The Legend of the Seeker Burmese T Cox & R Clark

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Rhondda Watson 133 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

2 Reserve in Show Rhondda Watson 124 Osiris(V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 3rd Best Rhondda Watson 137 Syana Valley Girl Oriental J & E Gilbert

2 4th Best Rhondda Watson 134 Aurora Precious Poppy Burmese J Parkes

2 5th Best Rhondda Watson 126 Aacarmar Adawnwil Ditto Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

2 6th Best Rhondda Watson 136 Ashbury Silver Solo Burmilla Longhair S Campbell

2 7th Best Rhondda Watson 125 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin

2 8th Best Rhondda Watson 127 Ambritt Tis Mr Blu Foo British Shorthair B Harbour

2 9th Best Rhondda Watson 130 Jagsun Jolly Roger Bengal J Lyons

2 10th Best Rhondda Watson 135 Korindah Enzo Burmese K & J Lawrence



 Flash Feline Cat Show - Sunday 2 October 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Allan Raymond 65 Ambritt Crimson and Clover British Shorthair J & A Mass

3 Reserve in Show Allan Raymond 51 Osiris(V) Ballroom Dancer Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 3rd Best Allan Raymond 80 Beaupoppeta Altesse Royale Burmese K Royle

3 4th Best Allan Raymond 79 Beaupoppeta Princess Shifu Burmese K Royle

3 5th Best Allan Raymond 87 Sphynxstar Wilma Hairgro Sphynx K Michael & J Hunt-Silby

3 6th Best Allan Raymond 59 Shayba Zahara Zara Abyssinian J Caunce

3 7th Best Allan Raymond 63 Ambritt Pearl Jammin Eddie British Shorthair J & A Mass

3 8th Best Allan Raymond 73 Beaupoppeta Ma Petit Choux Burmese K Royle

3 9th Best Allan Raymond 85 Kyapark Bridie Dappledawn Devon Rex P Watts

3 10th Best Allan Raymond 56 Shayba Ebony and Ivory Abyssinian J Caunce

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Allan Raymond 95 Aacarmar Arumaja Orpheus Australian Mist C Higgins & C Dart

3 Reserve in Show Allan Raymond 105 Shysu Hua Mulan Burmese K Royle

3 3rd Best Allan Raymond 91 Osiris(V) Chanel No Five Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 4th Best Allan Raymond 119 Sphynxstar Scribilicious Sphynx K Michael & J Hunt-Silby

3 5th Best Allan Raymond 114 Malu Richie McPaw Oriental L & M Roper

3 6th Best Allan Raymond 117 Frascott Rumorhasit Selkirk Rex LonghairA Fraser & C Smith

3 7th Best Allan Raymond 111 Kyapark Blue Dragonette Devon Rex P Watts

3 8th Best Allan Raymond 121 Anniesong Storm Tonkinese V Railston

3 9th Best Allan Raymond 113 Frisson BC Unchaind Melody La Perm A-L Magee

3 10th Best Allan Raymond 110 Korindah Daisie Diva Burmese K & J Lawrence

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Allan Raymond 128 Fidelis Jus' Magic Bengal G & J Lyons

3 Reserve in Show Allan Raymond 127 Ambritt Tis Mr Blu Foo British Shorthair B Harbour

3 3rd Best Allan Raymond 124 Osiris(V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 4th Best Allan Raymond 136 Ashbury Silver Solo Burmilla Longhair S Campbell

3 5th Best Allan Raymond 139 Shilabo Emmaline Pepper Somali J Miller

3 6th Best Allan Raymond 130 Jagsun Jolly Roger Bengal J Lyons

3 7th Best Allan Raymond 133 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

3 8th Best Allan Raymond 123 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford

3 9th Best Allan Raymond 137 Syana Valley Girl Oriental J & E Gilbert

3 10th Best Allan Raymond 134 Aurora Precious Poppy Burmese J Parkes



 Flash Feline Cat Show - Sunday 2 October 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Christine Mangin 144 Princess Tabitha  C Dyett

1 Reserve in Show Christine Mangin 141 Rascal  A Green

1 3rd Best Christine Mangin 147 True Blue M & R King-Turner

1 4th Best Christine Mangin 142 Blanche Dubois K Jones

1 5th Best Christine Mangin 148 Nutmeg J Brotchie

2 Companions Best in Show Carlene Toth 147 True Blue M & R King-Turner

2 Reserve in Show Carlene Toth 142 Blanche Dubois K Jones

2 3rd Best Carlene Toth 145 Jazzman Harvey A Ashby

2 4th Best Carlene Toth 146 Angel J Clenton

2 5th Best Carlene Toth 140 Dusty  K Miller

3 Companions Best in Show Carol Higgins 144 Princess Tabitha  C Dyett

3 Reserve in Show Carol Higgins 141 Rascal  A Green

3 3rd Best Carol Higgins 148 Nutmeg J Brotchie

3 4th Best Carol Higgins 145 Jazzman Harvey A Ashby

3 5th Best Carol Higgins 146 Angel J Clenton

4 Speciality Best in Show Anne Harvey 144 Princess Tabitha  C Dyett

4 Companion Ring Reserve in Show Anne Harvey 140 Dusty  K Miller

4 3rd Best Anne Harvey 141 Rascal  A Green

4 4th Best Anne Harvey 145 Jazzman Harvey A Ashby

4 5th Best Anne Harvey 146 Angel J Clenton

 

SUPREME AWARDS

Ring One Supreme Allbreeds Kitten 87 Sphynxstar Wilma Hairgro Sphynx K Michael & J Hunt-Silby

Ring One Supreme Allbreeds Cat 116 Uki Gidget Russian P Veness

Ring Two Supreme Longhair Exhibit 29 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

Ring Two Supreme Shorthair Exhibit 116 Uki Gidget Russian P Veness

Ring Three Supreme Longhair Exhibit 41 Fidelis Linus Kipling Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley 

Ring Three Supreme Shorthair Exhibit 95 Aacarmar Arumaja Orpheus Australian Mist C Higgins & C Dart

Ring One Supreme Companion Exhibit 144 Princess Tabitha  C Dyett

ACF Rosette 59 Shayba Zahara Zara Abyssinian J Caunce


